
FALL OPEN CLASSES 2025 
 
Saturday, October 11. Studio 1, 2 & 3 

9:00-9:45 Musical Kinder 1/Ms. Yasamin 

9:00-10:00 Pre-Ballet 1/Ms. Lusian 

10:00-10:45 Contemporary Pre-Ballet 1 & 2, Ballet 
1/Ms. Lusian  
10:45-11:45 Pre- Ballet 2/Ms. Yasamin 

  Monday, October 13. Studio 2 & 1 

4:00-5:00 Pre-Ballet 1/Ms. Lusian 

6:00-7:15 Ballet Vaganova 3/Ms. Giselle 

7:15-8:15 Character Vaganova 3/Ms. Veronika 
 

Tuesday, October 14. Studio 1 & 3 
3:45-4:30 Musical Kinder 1/Ms. Yasamin 
5:00-6:00 Character Vaganova 2/Ms. Veronika 
6:00-7:15 Vaganova 2/ Ms. Giselle 

 

Wednesday, October 15. Studio 2 & 3 
5:00-6:00 Ballet 1/Ms. Lusian 
6:00-7:00 Pointe Vaganova 3/Ms. Giselle 
7:00-8:00 Contemporary Vaganova 3/Ms. Lusian 
 
Thursday, October 16. Studio 2 & 3 
4:00-5:00 Pre-Ballet 1/Ms. Yasamin 
5:00-6:00 Pre-Ballet 2/ Ms. Yasamin 
6:00-7:00 Youth Ballet/Ms. Yayoi 
7:00-8:00 Contemporary Youth Ballet & Ballet 
2/Ms. Lusian 
7:00-8:30 Ballet Vaganova 4/Ms. Giselle 
8:30-9:00 Pointe Vaganova 4/Ms. Giselle 
 
 
Saturday, October 17. Studio 1, 2 & 3 
9:00-9:45 Toddlers/Ms. Isabella 

9:45-10:30 Musical Kinder 2/Ms. Yasamin 

10:45-11:45 Contemporary Vaganova 1/Mr. Ataru 
11:45-1:00 Ballet Vaganova 1/Mr. Vladimir & Ms. 
Rachel 

 

 

 

Monday, October 20. Studio 3 
6:00-7:00 Character Vaganova 4/Ms. Veronika 
 
Tuesday, October 21. Studio 3 & 1 
3:45- 4:30 Toddlers/Ms. Isabella 
4:15-5:00 Musical Kinder 2/Ms. Lusian 
5:15- 6:15 Pre-Ballet 2/Ms. Yasamin 
6:15-7:00 Character, Pre-Ballet 1 & 2/Ms. Veronika 
7:00-9:00 Ballet & Pointe Advanced, Vaganova 5 & 
6/Mr. Vladimir 

 
Wednesday, October 22. Studio 1 & 2 
5:00-6:00 Pre- Ballet 2/Ms. Yayoi 
6:00-7:00 Character Advanced, Vaganova 5 & 6/Ms. 
Veronika 
7:00-8:00 Contemporary Advanced, Vaganova 5 & 
6/Mr. Ataru 

 
Thursday, October 23. Studio 1 & 3 
4:00- 4:45 Musical Kinder 2/Ms. Rachel 
6:00-7:00 Character Vaganova 1 & Ballet 1/Ms. 
Veronika 
6:00- 7:00 Ballet 2/Ms. Lusian 
 
 
Saturday, October 25. Studio 2 & 3 
10:30-11:30 Youth Ballet & Vaganova 4 Pointe 
Class/Ms. Yayoi 

11:30-12:30 Contemporary Vaganova 4/Ms. Lusian 
12:45 -1:45 Contemporary Vaganova 2/Ms. Lusian 
 


